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			Examination statistics
		Transmitted by the Government of Slovakia
Training of experts according to Chapter 8.2 of ADN
1st January 2021 to 31st December 2021
	Type of examination
	Number of examination dates
	Number of candidates
	Number of examinations passed
	Success rate
%

	ADN basic course – the transport of dry cargo
	0
	0
	0
	0

	ADN basic course – transport by tank vessels
	4
	14
	14
	100%

	ADN basic course – combination of transport of dry cargo and transport in tank vessels
	3
	8
	6
	75%

	ADN specialization course – Gases
	2
	3
	3
	100%

	ADN specialization course – Chemicals
	5
	9
	9
	100%
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